
38-01 31ST AVENUE
ASTORIA, NY 11103

MIXED-USE BUILDING FOR SALE
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PROPERTY
HIGHLIGHTS

• FULL PROPERTY RENOVATION DONE IN 2016 •
UNDER MARKET RENTS ON ALL UNITS • LEGAL

RENTS EXCEED MARKET RENTS • 15 YEAR 421A
TAX ABETMENT ON

RESIDENTIAL PORTION RUNNING THROUGH 2031
• 15 YEAR ICAP TAX ABETMENT ON

COMMERCIAL PORTION RUNNING THROUGH 2030
• 10 MINUTE WALK TO THE N/W SUBWAY

• WALKING DISTANCE TO STEINWAY STREET, 30TH
AVENUE AND 31ST STREET RETAIL HIGH STREETS



OVERVIEW 03

38-01 31ST AVE, ASTORIA, NY 11103

PROPERTY
OVERVIEW

BUILDING INFORMATION
Building Sq. Ft. - 9,932 

Year Built - 1970/2016

Commercial Units - 2 

Residential Units - 9

PROPERTY INFORMATION
Neighborhood - Astoria

Block - 660

Lot - 1201 & 1202

TAXES
Commercial Tax Class - 4

Commercial Property Tax - $28,710

Residential Tax Class - 2C

Residential Property Tax - $51,815

Annual Property Tax - $80,525

ZONING INFORMATION
Zoning - C1-3/R6A

F.A.R. - 3.0

F.A.R. as Built - 3.48
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RENT ROLL

UNIT #
Corner Restaurant

STATUS
N/A

BEDROOMS
N/A

SIZE
1,800

Side Street Restaurant

2A

2B

2C

3A

3B

3C

4A

4B

4C

N/A

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

N/A

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

800

675

700

600

675

700

600

675

700

600

Actual Rent - $35,827 • Proforma Rent - $39,780

ANNUAL REVENUE
Actual Rent - $429,924 • Proforma Rent -

$477,360

$11,000

$3,000

$2,440

$2,650

$2,555

$2,349

$2,606

$2,400

$2,440

$2,391

$1,996

N/A

N/A

$3,520

$3,666

$4,862

$3,608

$4,276

$3,491

$3,572

$3,824

$3,739

$12,500

$3,750

$2,600

$2,730

$2,650

$2,600

$2,700

$2,500

$2,600

$2,650

$2,500

ACTUAL
RENT

LEGAL
RENT

PROFORMA
RENT

MONTHLY REVENUE

RENT ROLL 05



INCOME & EXPENSES 06

Gross Income

Vacancy /
Collection Loss

Effective

Commercial
Property Taxes

Tax Class: 4

Residential
Property Taxes
Tax Class: 2C

Insurance

Common Electric

Total Expenses

$29,301

$51,807

$9,600

$2,750

$93,457

$429,924

$421,326

($8,598)

7%

2%

12%

2%

1%

22%

98%

100%

$5,756

$873

$250

$8,496

$39,084

$38,302

$14,650

($781)

EXPENSES PERCENTAGE

PERCENTAGE

$$/UNIT

$$/UNIT

NET OPERATING INCOME - $336,467

INCOME & EXPENSES



PROFORMA INCOME & EXPENSES 07

Gross Income

Vacancy /
Collection Loss

Effective

Commercial
Property Taxes

Tax Class: 4

Residential
Property Taxes
Tax Class: 2C

Insurance

Common Electric

Total Expenses

$29,301

$51,807

$9,600

$2,750

$93,457

$477,360

$467,813

($9,547)

7%

2%

12%

2%

1%

21%

98%

100%

$5,756

$873

$250

$8,496

$14,650

$43,396

$42,528

($868)

EXPENSES PERCENTAGE

PERCENTAGE

$$/UNIT

$$/UNIT

NET OPERATING INCOME - $383,903

PROFORMA
INCOME & EXPENSES
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NON-ENDORSEMENT
& DISCLAIMER NOTICE

www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or
warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are
approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is
intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from NY Space Finders, Inc., and should not be
made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of NY Space Finders, Inc. This Marketing
Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to
establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a
substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. NY Space Finders, Inc. has not made any investigation, and
makes no-warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future
projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property, and improvements,
the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects
of any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The
information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable;
however, NY Space Finders, Inc. has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor
has NY Space Finders, Inc. conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or
representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential
buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

NY Space Finders, Inc. is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee
identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or
imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of NY Space Finders, Inc., its affiliates or
subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of NY Space Finders, Inc, and is solely included for
the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE

NEW YORK FAIR HOUSING NOTICE

THIS IS A BROKER PRICE OPINION OR COMPARATIVE MARKET
ANALYSIS OF VALUE AND SHOULD NOT BE CONSIDERED AN APPRAISAL.

DISCLAIMER NOTICES 09
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CONTACT

LUCA DICIERO
FOUNDER & CEO
(347) 242-0353
luca@nyspacefinders.com

GIUSEPPE GREGORIO
ASSOCIATE BROKER
(516)-840 8029
giuseppe@nyspacefinders.com

NICK EVANGELISTA
LICENSED REAL ESTATE
SALESPERSON
(516) 385-7725
nick@nyspacefinders.com


